
Windmill Lakes Golf Club
Sunday, September 17, 2023

Sponsorship Submission Form
Payment and Information must be received by September 1, 2023

 Email 

 State   Zip   Phone 

Contact Name 

Company Name 

Address 

NAMES OF GOLFERS 

SPONSORSHIP LEVEL 

$35 

1. 

$100 

$175 

2. 

$250 

$500

3. 

$650

$1,000 

4. 

Dinner Only  

Hole Sponsor    

Individual Golfer   

Putt Sponsor   

Fairway Sponsor
Foursome       
Silver Event Sponsor 

Gold Event Sponsor $1,500

      All golfers receive lunch and dinner        

__________TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED

Make checks payable to:

The Friends of Akron Children’s Hospital  

Mail form and payment in the enclosed envelope to:  

Volunteer Services * Akron Children’s Hospital
One Perkins Square * Akron, OH 44398-6176 

First Last 

City       

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

 Gold Event Sponsor:

• One foursome (includes lunch & dinner for each golfer)
• Company logo on select event marketing and advertising

materials
• Signage at Clubhouse
• Four additional dinner tickets
• Two hole signs
• Opportunity to include two items in gift bags

Silver Event Sponsor:

• One foursome (includes lunch & dinner for each golfer)
• Company logo on select event marketing and advertising

materials
• Signage at Clubhouse
• One hole sign
• Opportunity to include one item in gift bags

Fairway Sponsor:

• Two dinner tickets
• One hole sign

Putt Sponsor:

• Two dinner tickets

Hole Sponsor:

• One hole sign




