## The Friends Charity Golf Tournament



## Windmill Lakes Golf Club Sunday, September 17, 2023 Sponsorship Submission Form

Payment and Information must be received by September 1, 2023

Contact Name		
First	Last	
Company Name		
Address	Email	
CityState	_Zip Phone	
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS	NAMES OF GOLFERS	
Gold Event Sponsor:	1	
<ul> <li>One foursome (includes lunch &amp; dinner for each golfer)</li> <li>Company logo on select event marketing and advertising materials</li> <li>Signage at Clubhouse</li> <li>Four additional dinner tickets</li> <li>Two hole signs</li> <li>Opportunity to include two items in gift bags</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>2</li></ul>	
Silver Event Sponsor:	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	
<ul> <li>One foursome (includes lunch &amp; dinner for each golfer)</li> <li>Company logo on select event marketing and advertising materials</li> <li>Signage at Clubhouse</li> <li>One hole sign</li> <li>Opportunity to include one item in gift bags</li> </ul>	☐ Dinner Only ☐ Hole Sponsor ☐ Individual Golfer ☐ Putt Sponsor ☐ Fairway Sponsor	\$35 \$100 \$175 \$250 \$500
Fairway Sponsor:	☐ Foursome ☐ Silver Event Sponsor	\$650 \$1,000
<ul><li>Two dinner tickets</li><li>One hole sign</li></ul>	☐ Gold Event Sponsor	\$1,500
Putt Sponsor:	TOTAL AMOUNT E	NCLOSED
Two dinner tickets	Make checks payable to:	

Hole Sponsor:

• One hole sign

Mail form and payment in the enclosed envelope to:

Volunteer Services \* Akron Children's Hospital One Perkins Square \* Akron, OH 44398-6176

The Friends of Akron Children's Hospital